
Shallowater Stampede 
285 FINISHERS
September 12, 2020
Results By WTRC

Age Group Results 2M

Male 2 Mile OA
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Colton Hollis         Lubbock  TX      26         
1   10:12.1

Male  7 to  9
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Thomis Duncan         Lubbock  TX      9         
25   14:20.0
2                  Noah Bermea           Levelland  TX    7         
65   15:51.2
3                  Grant Wyatt           Lubbock  TX      9         
91   16:59.6
4                  Jos Doss              Lubbock  TX      8         
97   17:15.7
5                  Peter Tarantola       Lubbock  TX      8         
98   17:23.5
6                  Josiah Doss           Lubbock  TX      7         
99   17:36.5
7                  Korbin Payne          Shallowater  T   8        
102   17:49.0
8                  Radley Dalton         Lubbock  TX      9        
128   19:47.7
9                  Zane Whitworth        Lubbock  TX      9        
135   20:25.4
10                 Bryce Pena            Lubbock  TX      7        
136   20:32.9
11                 Wesson Dwyer          Shallowater  T   9        
148   22:27.9

Male 10 to 12
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Elijah Smothers       Lubbock  TX      12        
19   14:13.5
2                  Tucker Thoma          New Home  TX     11        
38   14:55.4
3                  Liam Wyatt            Lubbock  TX      11        
39   14:57.6
4                  Rendon Bullard        Lubbock  TX      10        
55   15:20.7
5                  Keegan Payne          Shallowater  T   10       
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112   18:21.9
6                  Hunter Dwyer          Shallowater  T   12       
124   19:24.7

Male 13 to 15
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Ryan Whitworth        Lubbock  TX      15         
4   11:34.3
2                  Jacob Everitt         Shallowater  T   15         
5   11:58.9
3                  Samuel Fuentes        Clovis  NM       13         
9   12:11.7
4                  Parker Reynolds       Shallowater  T   13        
11   12:55.1
5                  Kaleb Swindoll        Shallowater  T   14        
12   12:57.1
6                  Brady Criswell        Shallowater  T   13        
13   13:34.5
7                  Grayson Hastings      Lubbock  TX      13        
18   14:13.1
8                  Braxton Melgar-Bybee  Lubbock  TX      13        
26   14:20.5
9                  Brandon Marines       Littlefield  T   13        
45   15:09.6
10                 Michael Wales         Lubbock  TX      15        
50   15:12.8
11                 Keenan Kattwinkel     Lubbock  TX      14       
122   19:23.5

Male 16 to 19
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Alberto Leyva         Shallowater  T   16         
3   11:33.0
2                  Elijah McAdams        Plains  TX       16         
8   12:11.1

Male 20 to 24
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  David Duque           Lubbock  TX      24        
21   14:15.2
2                  Gerry Chapa           Plainview  TX    20        
83   16:45.1

Male 25 to 29
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Paul David Gaschen    Lubbock  TX      25        
10   12:27.0
2                  Cale Bloskas          Anton  TX        27       
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127   19:46.9

Male 30 to 34
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Chris Fyock           Lubbock  TX      31         
2   10:22.2
2                  Scott Eberhard        Lubbock  TX      32         
6   12:00.1
3                  Sam Wyatt             Lubbock  TX      33        
56   15:23.4

Male 35 to 39
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Armando Perez         Lubbock  TX      37        
24   14:19.0
2                  Jeff Poteet           Lubbock  TX      39        
34   14:44.1
3                  James Ruiz            Lubbock  TX      35        
67   16:11.5
4                  William Whitworth     Lubbock  TX      38        
68   16:19.1
5                  Jay Whitefield        Lubbock  TX      39       
126   19:45.6
6                  Brian Doss            Lubbock  TX      38       
151   22:54.7

Male 40 to 44
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Jason Besherse        Hale Center  T   42        
48   15:11.4
2                  Adam Hixson           Lubbock  TX      42        
89   16:54.0
3                  Jason Calvert         Lubbock  TX      41       
139   21:12.1
4                  Shawn Reeves          Lubbock  TX      43       
179   34:41.4

Male 45 to 49
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Danny Stevens         Lubbock  TX      46        
30   14:40.4
2                  Gary Eastwood         Shallowater  T   46       
113   18:22.0
3                  Enrique Saldana       Lubbock  TX      49       
169   28:55.4

Male 50 to 54
Place              Name                  City            Age   
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Overall Total Time
1                  John Corelis          Lubbock  TX      54         
7   12:08.8
2                  Tom Kotara            Shallowater  T   50       
144   21:47.2
3                  David Satterwhite     Lubbock  TX      52       
165   26:38.9

Male 55 to 59
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Scott Cain            Lubbock  TX      58        
22   14:17.4
2                  Arturo Reyes          Wolfforth  TX    59       
123   19:24.3
3                  Brent Adcock          Anton  TX        57       
154   23:19.2
4                  Grant Wilson          Shallowater  T   57       
164   26:34.8

Male 60 to 64
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Rusty Thoma           Lubbock  TX      63        
51   15:13.0
2                  David Doyle           Lubbock  TX      61        
84   16:50.9
3                  Randy Bunyard         Lubbock  TX      62       
166   27:10.7

Male 65 to 69
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Terry Dalton          Lubbock  TX      65       
131   19:54.3

Male 70 to 74
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  James Livermore       Lubbock  TX      73       
162   24:22.5

Male 75 to 79
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Richard Lampe         Lubbock  TX      76       
170   29:39.7

Male 80 and Over
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Bill Felton           Lubbock  TX      85       
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168   27:42.9

Female 2 Mile OA
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Hayley Connell        Ackerly  TX      13        
14   13:38.0

Female  7 to  9
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Adalynn Whitworth     Lubbock  TX      9         
90   16:55.0
2                  Zaylee Whitworth      Lubbock  TX      8         
93   17:08.3

Female 10 to 12
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Avery Schoor          Shallowater  T   12        
16   14:08.9
2                  Linley Wright         Shallowater  T   12        
20   14:14.3
3                  Carli Buckley         Shallowater  T   12        
29   14:35.7
4                  Laila Flores          Lubbock  TX      11        
31   14:43.1
5                  Taylor Wood           Shallowater  T   12        
36   14:54.1
6                  Hannah Doss           Lubbock  TX      12        
44   15:07.1
7                  Emie Lusk             Shallowater  T   12        
54   15:18.3
8                  Emma Kate Foster      Shallowater  T   12        
58   15:31.5
9                  Kamryn Cowley         Shallowater  T   12        
59   15:33.6
10                 Aniston Vanatta       Shallowater  T   12        
73   16:24.8
11                 Kambell Morris        Shallowater  T   12        
74   16:26.9
12                 Daelyn Pena           Lubbock  TX      11        
87   16:52.5
13                 Taylor Young          Lubbock  TX      12        
94   17:11.4
14                 Brissa Doss           Lubbock  TX      10       
101   17:48.1
15                 Kaylen Barber         Lubbock  TX      11       
173   30:35.1

Female 13 to 15
Place              Name                  City            Age   
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Overall Total Time
1                  Maki Hart             Shallowater  T   14        
15   14:05.7
2                  Jasmine Castillo      Shallowater  T   14        
17   14:11.3
3                  Aubrey Whitworth      Lubbock  TX      14        
23   14:18.4
4                  Sarah Ball            Lubbock  TX      14        
28   14:30.0
5                  Haven Hill            Gail  TX         14        
35   14:48.4
6                  Lana Brickey          Shallowater  T   13        
37   14:54.9
7                  Alex D'Auria          Shallowater  T   13        
40   14:57.8
8                  Amy Garcia            Shallowater  T   13        
41   14:58.1
9                  Tatum Rentfro         Shallowater  T   13        
42   14:59.0
10                 Katie Holcombe        Shallowater  T   15        
46   15:10.7
11                 Roxie Flores          Lubbock  TX      13        
47   15:10.8
12                 Any'Ah Washington     Shallowater  T   15        
49   15:12.6
13                 Lilly Guzman          Shallowater  T   15        
53   15:17.0
14                 Kamryn Motheral       Shallowater  T   13        
60   15:35.9
15                 Averi Duncan          Lubbock  TX      13        
61   15:36.0
16                 Alyssa Martinez       Shallowater  T   14        
62   15:36.7
17                 Logan Carreon         Shallowater  T   13        
63   15:45.3
18                 Molly Salinas         Shallowater  T   14        
66   16:09.0
19                 Dyllan Gossett        Shallowater  T   15        
71   16:24.3
20                 Mya Kirk              Shallowater  T   13        
72   16:24.5
21                 Grace Barrett         Shallowater  T   14        
77   16:39.5
22                 Madilyn Barnes        Shallowater  T   15        
78   16:40.2
23                 Saylor Corelis        Lubbock  TX      15        
81   16:41.9
24                 Abby Courtwright      Shallowater  T   15        
82   16:42.3
25                 Ari Castillo          Shallowater  T   13        
85   16:51.1
26                 Madeline Sikes        Lubbock  TX      15        
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86   16:52.2
27                 Caraline Rosas        Shallowater  T   15        
88   16:53.0
28                 Andrea Carroll        Lubbock  TX      14        
95   17:12.5
29                 Emily Haseloff        Shallowater  T   15       
103   17:50.8
30                 Emma Holdman          Shallowater  T   14       
106   18:03.9
31                 Kylie Farmer          Shallowater  T   15       
108   18:14.8
32                 Landry Gibson         Shallowater  T   15       
110   18:16.8
33                 Khaki Bishop          Shallowater  T   15       
111   18:21.4
34                 Addison Speck         Shallowater  T   14       
114   18:29.7
35                 Rachell Danforth      Lubbock  TX      15       
116   18:40.4
36                 Hagen Walker          Lubbock  TX      13       
117   18:44.9
37                 Caitlyn Smith         Shallowater  T   15       
129   19:49.3
38                 Bella Lampe           Lubbock  TX      14       
138   20:54.9
39                 Lacy Bloskas          Anton  TX        13       
180   48:10.4

Female 16 to 19
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Ruth Ball             Lubbock  TX      17        
27   14:24.3
2                  Avery Velasquez       Shallowater  T   16        
32   14:43.6
3                  Paige Parker          Shallowater  T   16        
43   15:05.4
4                  Hannah Fisher         Shallowater  T   17        
52   15:13.4
5                  Bree Brattain         Shallowater  T   16        
57   15:28.8
6                  Kami Wood             Shallowater  T   17        
70   16:22.1
7                  Jenna Willer          Shallowater  T   16        
92   17:07.4
8                  Leslie Nunez          Shallowater  T   16       
104   17:58.1
9                  Jaylah Siegel         Shallowater  T   16       
134   20:07.5
10                 Emma Lopez            Wolfforth  TX    16       
176   32:13.7
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Female 20 to 24
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Julie Smith           Lubbock  TX      20       
133   20:06.7
2                  Maddie Ward           Lubbock  TX      23       
152   23:04.4

Female 25 to 29
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Britni Bermea         Levelland  TX    27        
79   16:40.8
2                  Toia Allison          Lubbock  TX      29       
160   24:08.5

Female 30 to 34
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Autumn Lass           Lubbock  TX      34       
109   18:16.3
2                  Krystal Moyers        Shallowater  T   34       
130   19:50.7
3                  Kaitlin Kidwell       Lubbock  TX      30       
171   29:50.0

Female 35 to 39
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Sarah Pena            Lubbock  TX      39        
76   16:38.7
2                  Sheila Peralta        Sundown  TX      39        
96   17:13.5
3                  Maribel Castillo      Lubbock  TX      39       
100   17:42.7
4                  Sandy Abbe            Wolfforth  TX    39       
118   19:06.6
5                  Mackenzi Eberly       Shallowater  T   35       
119   19:13.4
6                  Meg Kattwinkel        Lubbock  TX      39       
132   19:57.0
7                  Stacey Besherse       Hale Center  T   38       
137   20:52.2
8                  Robbie Vittitow-Smothers Lubbock TX    37       
140   21:18.4
9                  Megan Estrada         Abernathy  TX    35       
149   22:36.8
10                 Kaci Cechan           Shallowater  T   36       
150   22:43.5
11                 Laura Bullard         Lubbock  TX      37       
158   23:54.1
12                 Shiranda Pence        Levelland  TX    38       
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163   25:03.4
13                 Monique Reeves        Lubbock  TX      39       
178   34:41.0

Female 40 to 44
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Kersti Barker         Shallowater      42        
75   16:34.4
2                  Liza Sandoval         Lubbock  TX      42        
80   16:41.6
3                  Miranda Eastwood      Shallowater  T   41       
120   19:19.1
4                  Jennifer Payne        Shallowater  T   42       
121   19:22.6
5                  Melissa Graf          Levelland  TX    43       
125   19:36.6
6                  Janie Fryar           Levelland  TX    43       
142   21:45.0
7                  Jessica Stone         Littlefield  T   40       
143   21:45.1
8                  Aubrey Calvert        Lubbock  TX      40       
161   24:16.0

Female 45 to 49
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Amme Blair            Wolfforth  TX    47        
33   14:43.6
2                  Tammy Blackburn       Shallowater  T   48        
69   16:19.3
3                  Heather Winn          Lubbock  TX      47       
145   22:00.3
4                  Sheila Redman         Shallowater  T   47       
153   23:05.1

Female 50 to 54
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Debbie Gelber         Lubbock  TX      52        
64   15:46.1
2                  Sharla Kinman         Lubbock  TX      52       
105   17:58.9
3                  Shawna Wilson         Shallowater  T   53       
147   22:11.9
4                  Macy Satterwhite      Lubbock  TX      52       
157   23:35.0

Female 55 to 59
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Pam Gaschen           Lubbock  TX      55       
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115   18:32.0
2                  Kipi Fleming          Lubbock  TX      57       
141   21:34.2
3                  Michelle Richardson   Lubbock  TX      55       
146   22:06.2
4                  Gigi Cuevas           Lubbock  TX      57       
155   23:31.8
5                  Jerri Durham          Lubbock  TX      56       
159   23:59.3
6                  Jeleta Lingo          Lubbock  TX      58       
167   27:32.8
7                  Roxanne Baker         Lubbock  TX      57       
177   33:49.3

Female 60 to 64
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Rosa Sales            Brownfield  TX   62       
107   18:08.1
2                  Marty Adcock          Anton  TX        60       
156   23:32.3

Female 65 to 69
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Vicki Faulkner        Lubbock  TX      65       
174   30:52.7
2                  Debby Roman           Lubbock  TX      65       
175   32:01.3

Female 75 and Over
Place              Name                  City            Age   
Overall Total Time
1                  Sheila West           Lubbock  TX      77       
172   29:50.6

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results 2M
September 12, 2020

2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place              Name            City         Age  Gender 
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Tobi McMillan   Lubbock  TX  47     F        
22:31.3     20:08.9
    2              Jalayna Hooten  Lubbock  TX  27     F        
21:41.4     21:41.4
    3              Gabby Saldana   Lubbock  TX  56     F        
28:43.4     22:51.0
    4              Kenda Wines     Lubbock  TX  39     F        
23:54.2     23:07.3
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    5              Zoe Metcalf     Lubbock  TX  56     F        
29:11.5     23:13.3

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City         Age  Gender 
Actual Time    Net Time
    1              Jaime Lopez     Wolfforth  T 48     M        
16:12.6     14:24.5
    2              Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX  49     M        
16:57.4     14:57.1
    3              Jaime De La CruzLubbock  TX  47     M        
18:06.6     16:13.3
    4              Lance Ward      Lubbock  TX  52     M        
21:58.4     18:54.6
    5              Steve Jenkins   Lubbock  TX  43     M        
23:54.4     22:05.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----

Shallowater Stampede 10K
Age Group Results
September 12, 2020

Male OVERALL
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Colby Sandoval    Lubbock  TX          17         
1    37:06.2

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Charlie Casebolt  Lubock  TX           15        
16    47:05.6
2                   Caleb Doss        Lubbock  TX          14        
17    47:38.8

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Zach Gonzales     Slaton  TEXAS        17         
2    39:04.8

Male 20 to 24
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Garrett Tongate   Shallowater  TX      20         
8    44:02.2

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                   William Brown     Lubbock  TX          28        
24    49:09.8
2                   Cole Martin       Ransom Canyon  TX    29        
53    57:12.0

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Shane McDaniel    Levelland  TX        33        
11    45:34.6
2                   Kyle Van Zandt    Lubbock  TX          33        
42    54:36.5
3                   Jesus Zarate      Lubbock  TX          31        
66  1:04:58.4
4                   Jaime Perez       Lubbock  TX          33        
72  1:08:24.0

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Zach Manning      Shallowater  TX      39         
6    43:00.0
2                   Ryan Smothers     Lubbock  TX          38        
15    47:01.9
3                   Aaron Morris      Shallowater  TX      37        
19    48:20.2
4                   David Walker      Lubbock  TX          39        
45    55:28.6

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Codie Hair        Lubbock  TX          42         
4    41:55.7
2                   David Mora        Lubbock  TX          42        
10    44:37.5
3                   Vicente Martinez  Lubbock  TX          41        
23    48:59.1
4                   Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TX        44        
48    55:58.3
5                   Chris Bath        Loveland  CO         42        
55    58:05.3

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Jeremy PENA       Lubbock  TX          45         
3    41:55.2
2                   Mark Porter       Lubbock  TX          48        
25    49:29.2
3                   David Reed        Lubbock  TX          48        
26    49:35.8
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4                   Sam Hawthorne     Lubbock  TX          49        
57    59:41.6
5                   Rob Schmid        Lubbock  TX          49        
65  1:03:41.8
6                   Tim Evans         Lubbock  TX          48        
67  1:06:24.3

Male 50 to 54
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Brett Peikert     Wolfforth  TX        52         
9    44:26.1
2                   Tommy Wood        Lubbock  TX          52        
33    51:54.8
3                   Ray Young         Seminole  TX         51        
39    53:42.3

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX        55         
7    43:42.0
2                   Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX          58        
12    46:27.0
3                   Victor Maldonado  Shallowater  TX      55        
13    46:35.9
4                   Vohnya Tongate    Shallowater  TX      55        
50    56:38.7

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Joseph Wilson     Lubbock  TX          64        
18    48:12.3
2                   Steve German      Lubbock  TX          63        
69  1:06:42.2

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TX          69        
49    56:13.0
2                   Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TX          69        
51    57:04.6
3                   Cal Hoffman       Lubbock  TX          66        
77  1:13:15.7
4                   Paul Faulkner     Lubbock  TX          66        
78  1:13:16.0

Male 70 to 74
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                   Rod Markham       Lubbock  TX          73        
84  1:38:14.0

Female OVERALL
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Laura Pennington  Lubbock  TX          32         
5    42:10.9

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Reese Pena        Lubbock  TX          13        
14    46:43.3
2                   Jillian Winn      Lubbock  TX          15        
32    51:49.4
3                   Elle Stevens      Lubbock  TX          15        
36    52:17.6

Female 20 to 24
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Megan Taylor      Lubbock  TX          24        
70  1:07:33.8
2                   Kayla Osterberg   Lubbock  TX          22        
82  1:19:07.5

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Jodi Roberts      Lubbock  TX          27        
41    54:08.9
2                   Natalie Beckman   Lubbock  TX          27        
54    57:43.1
3                   Savannah Bingham  Meadow  TX           25        
58    59:46.4

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Leah Manning      Shallowater  TX      33        
34    52:10.0
2                   Kylie Holt        Shallowater  TX      34        
62  1:01:34.0

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Kristin Foster    Shallowater  TX      38        
20    48:21.3
2                   Crystal Shoaf     Lubbock  TX          36        
22    48:45.5
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3                   Melissa Doss      Lubbock  TX          36        
31    51:32.5
4                   Felicia Cortez    Lubbock  TX          36        
35    52:13.2
5                   Tiffany Walker    Lubbock  TX          38        
44    55:28.6
6                   Kristin Hill      Shallowater  TX      39        
47    55:39.0
7                   Shannon Bates     Lubbock  TX          37        
68  1:06:32.3
8                   Kristin Baker     Lubbock  TX          35        
71  1:08:24.0

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Kathryn Panasci   Lubbock  TX          40        
27    50:40.4
2                   Krista Wilks      Lubbock  TX          40        
37    52:19.6
3                   Ashli Buckley     Shallowater  TX      40        
40    54:04.2
4                   Denisha Schmucker Shallowafer  TX      43        
46    55:38.9
5                   Karen Barber      Lubbock  TX          40        
80  1:14:21.8

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Lenka Halamkova   Lubbock  TX          45        
21    48:23.4
2                   Priscilla Lopez   Levelland  TX        48        
28    50:55.4
3                   Tara Stevens      Lubbock  TX          49        
30    51:32.1
4                   Tamara Duncan     Lubbock  TX          46        
38    53:26.6
5                   Gina Zapata       Shallowater  TX      49        
63  1:03:20.3
6                   Katina Frierson   Denver  CO           47        
75  1:08:54.3
7                   Mary Iyer         Lubbock  TX          49        
79  1:13:31.5
8                   Ruby Smith        Lubbock  TX          46        
83  1:19:20.2

Female 50 to 54
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Mary Mailler      Lubbock  TX          54        
29    51:14.8

15



2                   Amanda Barnett    Lubbock  TX          52        
52    57:10.7
3                   Lauren Cobbs      Lubbock  TX          51        
56    58:05.9
4                   Christie Hodge    Lubbock  TX          50        
59    59:52.4
5                   Debbie McMahan    Lubbock  TX          51        
64  1:03:37.0
6                   Keitha Hill       Gail  TX             50        
74  1:08:44.2
7                   Susan Moore       Lubbock  TX          53        
81  1:15:44.0

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Sara Hunter       Hereford  TX         55        
43    54:41.9
2                   Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX          56        
60  1:00:29.8
3                   Librada Sissell   Lubbock  TX          56        
73  1:08:30.7
4                   Sylvia Miller     Lubbock  TX          56        
76  1:10:13.8

Female 70 to 74
Place               Name              City                Age   
Overall Total Time
1                   Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX          74        
61  1:00:46.0

Shallowater Stampede
Age Graded Results 10K
September 12, 2020

10K CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place              Name            City           Age   Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1              Darla Porter    Lubbock  TX     57   F         
1:08:44.4    55:47.0
    2              Sheila Price    New Deal  TX    55   F         
1:15:07.8  1:02:32.7
    3              Cheryl Hall     Lubbock  TX     59   F         
1:21:50.9  1:04:42.1
    4              Liana Garza     Lubbock  TX     51   F         
1:31:45.0  1:20:14.1

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City           Age   Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1              Aubrey Bridges  Lubbock  TX     66   M           
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58:15.2    44:49.9
    2              Chris Berry     Lubbock  TX     39   M           
48:55.2    47:29.5
    3              Brian Rutledge  Lubbock  TX     35   M           
50:17.0    49:49.2
    4              Robert Bloodworth Wolfforth TX  55   M           
58:58.1    50:14.1
    5              Rudy Soto       Lubbock  TX     55   M         
1:05:51.6    56:06.4
    6              Paul Anderson   Lubbock  TX     49   M         
1:04:57.2    58:15.0
    7              Dean Threadgill Lubbock  TX     41   M         
1:18:56.6  1:15:31.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------

Shallowater Stampede
2 MILE OVERALL
September 12, 2020

Place              Name                   City            Age   
Age Group PlaceTotal TimeTotal Pace
1                  Colton Hollis          Lubbock  TX      26             
1 OA   10:12.1   5:06/M
2                  Chris Fyock            Lubbock  TX      31        
1 M 30-34   10:22.2   5:11/M
3                  Alberto Leyva          Shallowater  T   16        
1 M 16-19   11:33.0   5:47/M
4                  Ryan Whitworth         Lubbock  TX      15        
1 M 13-15   11:34.3   5:47/M
5                  Jacob Everitt          Shallowater  T   15        
2 M 13-15   11:58.9   5:59/M
6                  Scott Eberhard         Lubbock  TX      32        
2 M 30-34   12:00.1   6:00/M
7                  John Corelis           Lubbock  TX      54        
1 M 50-54   12:08.8   6:04/M
8                  Elijah McAdams         Plains  TX       16        
2 M 16-19   12:11.1   6:06/M
9                  Samuel Fuentes         Clovis  NM       13        
3 M 13-15   12:11.7   6:06/M
10                 Paul David Gaschen     Lubbock  TX      25        
1 M 25-29   12:27.0   6:14/M
11                 Parker Reynolds        Shallowater  T   13        
4 M 13-15   12:55.1   6:28/M
12                 Kaleb Swindoll         Shallowater  T   14        
5 M 13-15   12:57.1   6:29/M
13                 Brady Criswell         Shallowater  T   13        
6 M 13-15   13:34.5   6:47/M
14                 Hayley Connell         Ackerly  TX      13         
1 OA FEM   13:38.0   6:49/M
15                 Maki Hart              Shallowater  T   14        
1 F 13-15   14:05.7   7:03/M
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16                 Avery Schoor           Shallowater  T   12        
1 F 10-12   14:08.9   7:04/M
17                 Jasmine Castillo       Shallowater  T   14        
2 F 13-15   14:11.3   7:06/M
18                 Grayson Hastings       Lubbock  TX      13        
7 M 13-15   14:13.1   7:07/M
19                 Elijah Smothers        Lubbock  TX      12        
1 M 10-12   14:13.5   7:07/M
20                 Linley Wright          Shallowater  T   12        
2 F 10-12   14:14.3   7:07/M
21                 David Duque            Lubbock  TX      24        
1 M 20-24   14:15.2   7:08/M
22                 Scott Cain             Lubbock  TX      58        
1 M 55-59   14:17.4   7:09/M
23                 Aubrey Whitworth       Lubbock  TX      14        
3 F 13-15   14:18.4   7:09/M
24                 Armando Perez          Lubbock  TX      37        
1 M 35-39   14:19.0   7:10/M
25                 Thomis Duncan          Lubbock  TX      9         
1 M  7- 9   14:20.0   7:10/M
26                 Braxton Melgar-Bybee   Lubbock  TX      13        
8 M 13-15   14:20.5   7:10/M
27                 Ruth Ball              Lubbock  TX      17        
1 F 16-19   14:24.3   7:12/M
28                 Sarah Ball             Lubbock  TX      14        
4 F 13-15   14:30.0   7:15/M
29                 Carli Buckley          Shallowater  T   12        
3 F 10-12   14:35.7   7:18/M
30                 Danny Stevens          Lubbock  TX      46        
1 M 45-49   14:40.4   7:20/M
31                 Laila Flores           Lubbock  TX      11        
4 F 10-12   14:43.1   7:22/M
32                 Avery Velasquez        Shallowater  T   16        
2 F 16-19   14:43.6   7:22/M
33                 Amme Blair             Wolfforth  TX    47        
1 F 45-49   14:43.6   7:22/M
34                 Jeff Poteet            Lubbock  TX      39        
2 M 35-39   14:44.1   7:22/M
35                 Haven Hill             Gail  TX         14        
5 F 13-15   14:48.4   7:24/M
36                 Taylor Wood            Shallowater  T   12        
5 F 10-12   14:54.1   7:27/M
37                 Lana Brickey           Shallowater  T   13        
6 F 13-15   14:54.9   7:27/M
38                 Tucker Thoma           New Home  TX     11        
2 M 10-12   14:55.4   7:28/M
39                 Liam Wyatt             Lubbock  TX      11        
3 M 10-12   14:57.6   7:29/M
40                 Alex D'Auria           Shallowater  T   13        
7 F 13-15   14:57.8   7:29/M
41                 Amy Garcia             Shallowater  T   13        
8 F 13-15   14:58.1   7:29/M
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42                 Tatum Rentfro          Shallowater  T   13        
9 F 13-15   14:59.0   7:30/M
43                 Paige Parker           Shallowater  T   16        
3 F 16-19   15:05.4   7:33/M
44                 Hannah Doss            Lubbock  TX      12        
6 F 10-12   15:07.1   7:34/M
45                 Brandon Marines        Littlefield  T   13        
9 M 13-15   15:09.6   7:35/M
46                 Katie Holcombe         Shallowater  T   15       
10 F 13-15   15:10.7   7:35/M
47                 Roxie Flores           Lubbock  TX      13       
11 F 13-15   15:10.8   7:35/M
48                 Jason Besherse         Hale Center  T   42        
1 M 40-44   15:11.4   7:36/M
49                 Any'Ah Washington      Shallowater  T   15       
12 F 13-15   15:12.6   7:36/M
50                 Michael Wales          Lubbock  TX      15       
10 M 13-15   15:12.8   7:36/M
51                 Rusty Thoma            Lubbock  TX      63        
1 M 60-64   15:13.0   7:37/M
52                 Hannah Fisher          Shallowater  T   17        
4 F 16-19   15:13.4   7:37/M
53                 Lilly Guzman           Shallowater  T   15       
13 F 13-15   15:17.0   7:39/M
54                 Emie Lusk              Shallowater  T   12        
7 F 10-12   15:18.3   7:39/M
55                 Rendon Bullard         Lubbock  TX      10        
4 M 10-12   15:20.7   7:40/M
56                 Sam Wyatt              Lubbock  TX      33        
3 M 30-34   15:23.4   7:42/M
57                 Bree Brattain          Shallowater  T   16        
5 F 16-19   15:28.8   7:44/M
58                 Emma Kate Foster       Shallowater  T   12        
8 F 10-12   15:31.5   7:46/M
59                 Kamryn Cowley          Shallowater  T   12        
9 F 10-12   15:33.6   7:47/M
60                 Kamryn Motheral        Shallowater  T   13       
14 F 13-15   15:35.9   7:48/M
61                 Averi Duncan           Lubbock  TX      13       
15 F 13-15   15:36.0   7:48/M
62                 Alyssa Martinez        Shallowater  T   14       
16 F 13-15   15:36.7   7:48/M
63                 Logan Carreon          Shallowater  T   13       
17 F 13-15   15:45.3   7:53/M
64                 Debbie Gelber          Lubbock  TX      52        
1 F 50-54   15:46.1   7:53/M
65                 Noah Bermea            Levelland  TX    7         
2 M  7- 9   15:51.2   7:56/M
66                 Molly Salinas          Shallowater  T   14       
18 F 13-15   16:09.0   8:05/M
67                 James Ruiz             Lubbock  TX      35        
3 M 35-39   16:11.5   8:06/M

19



68                 Jaime Lopez            Wolfforth  TX    48     
1 M 7-99 CLY   16:12.6   8:06/M
69                 William Whitworth      Lubbock  TX      38        
4 M 35-39   16:19.1   8:10/M
70                 Tammy Blackburn        Shallowater  T   48        
2 F 45-49   16:19.3   8:10/M
71                 Kami Wood              Shallowater  T   17        
6 F 16-19   16:22.1   8:11/M
72                 Dyllan Gossett         Shallowater  T   15       
19 F 13-15   16:24.3   8:12/M
73                 Mya Kirk               Shallowater  T   13       
20 F 13-15   16:24.5   8:12/M
74                 Aniston Vanatta        Shallowater  T   12       
10 F 10-12   16:24.8   8:12/M
75                 Kambell Morris         Shallowater  T   12       
11 F 10-12   16:26.9   8:13/M
76                 Kersti Barker          Shallowater      42        
1 F 40-44   16:34.4   8:17/M
77                 Sarah Pena             Lubbock  TX      39        
1 F 35-39   16:38.7   8:19/M
78                 Grace Barrett          Shallowater  T   14       
21 F 13-15   16:39.5   8:20/M
79                 Madilyn Barnes         Shallowater  T   15       
22 F 13-15   16:40.2   8:20/M
80                 Britni Bermea          Levelland  TX    27        
1 F 25-29   16:40.8   8:20/M
81                 Liza Sandoval          Lubbock  TX      42        
2 F 40-44   16:41.6   8:21/M
82                 Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX      15       
23 F 13-15   16:41.9   8:21/M
83                 Abby Courtwright       Shallowater  T   15       
24 F 13-15   16:42.3   8:21/M
84                 Gerry Chapa            Plainview  TX    20        
2 M 20-24   16:45.1   8:23/M
85                 David Doyle            Lubbock  TX      61        
2 M 60-64   16:50.9   8:25/M
86                 Ari Castillo           Shallowater  T   13       
25 F 13-15   16:51.1   8:26/M
87                 Madeline Sikes         Lubbock  TX      15       
26 F 13-15   16:52.2   8:26/M
88                 Daelyn Pena            Lubbock  TX      11       
12 F 10-12   16:52.5   8:26/M
89                 Caraline Rosas         Shallowater  T   15       
27 F 13-15   16:53.0   8:27/M
90                 Adam Hixson            Lubbock  TX      42        
2 M 40-44   16:54.0   8:27/M
91                 Adalynn Whitworth      Lubbock  TX      9         
1 F  7- 9   16:55.0   8:28/M
92                 Adam Puckett           Lubbock  TX      49        
2 M  7-99   16:57.4   8:29/M
93                 Grant Wyatt            Lubbock  TX      9         
3 M  7- 9   16:59.6   8:30/M
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94                 Jenna Willer           Shallowater  T   16        
7 F 16-19   17:07.4   8:34/M
95                 Zaylee Whitworth       Lubbock  TX      8         
2 F  7- 9   17:08.3   8:34/M
96                 Taylor Young           Lubbock  TX      12       
13 F 10-12   17:11.4   8:36/M
97                 Andrea Carroll         Lubbock  TX      14       
28 F 13-15   17:12.5   8:36/M
98                 Sheila Peralta         Sundown  TX      39        
2 F 35-39   17:13.5   8:37/M
99                 Jos Doss               Lubbock  TX      8         
4 M  7- 9   17:15.7   8:38/M
100                Peter Tarantola        Lubbock  TX      8         
5 M  7- 9   17:23.5   8:42/M
101                Josiah Doss            Lubbock  TX      7         
6 M  7- 9   17:36.5   8:48/M
102                Maribel Castillo       Lubbock  TX      39        
3 F 35-39   17:42.7   8:51/M
103                Brissa Doss            Lubbock  TX      10       
14 F 10-12   17:48.1   8:54/M
104                Korbin Payne           Shallowater  T   8         
7 M  7- 9   17:49.0   8:55/M
105                Emily Haseloff         Shallowater  T   15       
29 F 13-15   17:50.8   8:55/M
106                Leslie Nunez           Shallowater  T   16        
8 F 16-19   17:58.1   8:59/M
107                Sharla Kinman          Lubbock  TX      52        
2 F 50-54   17:58.9   8:59/M
108                Emma Holdman           Shallowater  T   14       
30 F 13-15   18:03.9   9:02/M
109                Jaime De La Cruz       Lubbock  TX      47        
3 M  7-99   18:06.6   9:03/M
110                Rosa Sales             Brownfield  TX   62        
1 F 60-64   18:08.1   9:04/M
111                Kylie Farmer           Shallowater  T   15       
31 F 13-15   18:14.8   9:07/M
112                Autumn Lass            Lubbock  TX      34        
1 F 30-34   18:16.3   9:08/M
113                Landry Gibson          Shallowater  T   15       
32 F 13-15   18:16.8   9:08/M
114                Khaki Bishop           Shallowater  T   15       
33 F 13-15   18:21.4   9:11/M
115                Keegan Payne           Shallowater  T   10        
5 M 10-12   18:21.9   9:11/M
116                Gary Eastwood          Shallowater  T   46        
2 M 45-49   18:22.0   9:11/M
117                Addison Speck          Shallowater  T   14       
34 F 13-15   18:29.7   9:15/M
118                Pam Gaschen            Lubbock  TX      55        
1 F 55-59   18:32.0   9:16/M
119                Rachell Danforth       Lubbock  TX      15       
35 F 13-15   18:40.4   9:20/M
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120                Hagen Walker           Lubbock  TX      13       
36 F 13-15   18:44.9   9:22/M
121                Sandy Abbe             Wolfforth  TX    39        
4 F 35-39   19:06.6   9:33/M
122                Mackenzi Eberly        Shallowater  T   35        
5 F 35-39   19:13.4   9:37/M
123                Miranda Eastwood       Shallowater  T   41        
3 F 40-44   19:19.1   9:40/M
124                Jennifer Payne         Shallowater  T   42        
4 F 40-44   19:22.6   9:41/M
125                Keenan Kattwinkel      Lubbock  TX      14       
11 M 13-15   19:23.5   9:42/M
126                Arturo Reyes           Wolfforth  TX    59        
2 M 55-59   19:24.3   9:42/M
127                Hunter Dwyer           Shallowater  T   12        
6 M 10-12   19:24.7   9:42/M
128                Melissa Graf           Levelland  TX    43        
5 F 40-44   19:36.6   9:48/M
129                Jay Whitefield         Lubbock  TX      39        
5 M 35-39   19:45.6   9:53/M
130                Cale Bloskas           Anton  TX        27        
2 M 25-29   19:46.9   9:53/M
131                Radley Dalton          Lubbock  TX      9         
8 M  7- 9   19:47.7   9:54/M
132                Caitlyn Smith          Shallowater  T   15       
37 F 13-15   19:49.3   9:55/M
133                Krystal Moyers         Shallowater  T   34        
2 F 30-34   19:50.7   9:55/M
134                Terry Dalton           Lubbock  TX      65        
1 M 65-69   19:54.3   9:57/M
135                Meg Kattwinkel         Lubbock  TX      39        
6 F 35-39   19:57.0   9:59/M
136                Julie Smith            Lubbock  TX      20        
1 F 20-24   20:06.7  10:03/M
137                Jaylah Siegel          Shallowater  T   16        
9 F 16-19   20:07.5  10:04/M
138                Zane Whitworth         Lubbock  TX      9         
9 M  7- 9   20:25.4  10:13/M
139                Bryce Pena             Lubbock  TX      7        
10 M  7- 9   20:32.9  10:16/M
140                Stacey Besherse        Hale Center  T   38        
7 F 35-39   20:52.2  10:26/M
141                Bella Lampe            Lubbock  TX      14       
38 F 13-15   20:54.9  10:27/M
142                Jason Calvert          Lubbock  TX      41        
3 M 40-44   21:12.1  10:36/M
143                Robbie Vittitow-SmotherLubbock  TX      37        
8 F 35-39   21:18.4  10:39/M
144                Kipi Fleming           Lubbock  TX      57        
2 F 55-59   21:34.2  10:47/M
145                Jalayna Hooten         Lubbock  TX      27        
1 F  7-99   21:41.4  10:51/M
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146                Janie Fryar            Levelland  TX    43        
6 F 40-44   21:45.0  10:53/M
147                Jessica Stone          Littlefield  T   40        
7 F 40-44   21:45.1  10:53/M
148                Tom Kotara             Shallowater  T   50        
2 M 50-54   21:47.2  10:54/M
149                Lance Ward             Lubbock  TX      52        
4 M  7-99   21:58.4  10:59/M
150                Heather Winn           Lubbock  TX      47        
3 F 45-49   22:00.3  11:00/M
151                Michelle Richardson    Lubbock  TX      55        
3 F 55-59   22:06.2  11:03/M
152                Shawna Wilson          Shallowater  T   53        
3 F 50-54   22:11.9  11:06/M
153                Wesson Dwyer           Shallowater  T   9        
11 M  7- 9   22:27.9  11:14/M
154                Tobi McMillan          Lubbock  TX      47        
2 F  7-99   22:31.3  11:16/M
155                Megan Estrada          Abernathy  TX    35        
9 F 35-39   22:36.8  11:18/M
156                Kaci Cechan            Shallowater  T   36       
10 F 35-39   22:43.5  11:22/M
157                Brian Doss             Lubbock  TX      38        
6 M 35-39   22:54.7  11:27/M
158                Maddie Ward            Lubbock  TX      23        
2 F 20-24   23:04.4  11:32/M
159                Sheila Redman          Shallowater  T   47        
4 F 45-49   23:05.1  11:33/M
160                Brent Adcock           Anton  TX        57        
3 M 55-59   23:19.2  11:40/M
161                Gigi Cuevas            Lubbock  TX      57        
4 F 55-59   23:31.8  11:46/M
162                Marty Adcock           Anton  TX        60        
2 F 60-64   23:32.3  11:46/M
163                Macy Satterwhite       Lubbock  TX      52        
4 F 50-54   23:35.0  11:48/M
164                Laura Bullard          Lubbock  TX      37       
11 F 35-39   23:54.1  11:57/M
165                Kenda Wines            Lubbock  TX      39        
3 F  7-99   23:54.2  11:57/M
166                Steve Jenkins          Lubbock  TX      43        
5 M  7-99   23:54.4  11:57/M
167                Jerri Durham           Lubbock  TX      56        
5 F 55-59   23:59.3  12:00/M
168                Toia Allison           Lubbock  TX      29        
2 F 25-29   24:08.5  12:04/M
169                Aubrey Calvert         Lubbock  TX      40        
8 F 40-44   24:16.0  12:08/M
170                James Livermore        Lubbock  TX      73        
1 M 70-74   24:22.5  12:11/M
171                Shiranda Pence         Levelland  TX    38       
12 F 35-39   25:03.4  12:32/M
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172                Grant Wilson           Shallowater TX   57        
4 M 55-59   26:34.8  13:17/M
173                David Satterwhite      Lubbock  TX      52        
3 M 50-54   26:38.9  13:19/M
174                Randy Bunyard          Lubbock  TX      62        
3 M 60-64   27:10.7  13:35/M
175                Jeleta Lingo           Lubbock  TX      58        
6 F 55-59   27:32.8  13:46/M
176                Bill Felton            Lubbock  TX      85        
1 M 80-99   27:42.9  13:51/M
177                Gabby Saldana          Lubbock  TX      56        
4 F  7-99   28:43.4  14:22/M
178                Enrique Saldana        Lubbock  TX      49        
3 M 45-49   28:55.4  14:28/M
179                Zoe Metcalf            Lubbock  TX      56        
5 F  7-99   29:11.5  14:36/M
180                Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX      76        
1 M 75-79   29:39.7  14:50/M
181                Kaitlin Kidwell        Lubbock  TX      30        
3 F 30-34   29:50.0  14:55/M
182                Sheila West            Lubbock  TX      77        
1 F 75-99   29:50.6  14:55/M
183                Kaylen Barber          Lubbock  TX      11       
15 F 10-12   30:35.1  15:18/M
184                Vicki Faulkner         Lubbock  TX      65        
1 F 65-69   30:52.7  15:26/M
185                Debby Roman            Lubbock  TX      65        
2 F 65-69   32:01.3  16:01/M
186                Emma Lopez             Wolfforth  TX    16       
10 F 16-19   32:13.7  16:07/M
187                Roxanne Baker          Lubbock  TX      57        
7 F 55-59   33:49.3  16:55/M
188                Monique Reeves         Lubbock  TX      39       
13 F 35-39   34:41.0  17:21/M
189                Shawn Reeves           Lubbock  TX      43        
4 M 40-44   34:41.4  17:21/M
190                Lacy Bloskas           Anton  TX        13       
39 F 13-15   48:10.4  24:05/M

Shallowater Stampede
10K OVERALL
September 12, 2020

Place              Name               City                 Age   
Age Group PlaceTotal TimeTotal Pace
1                  Colby Sandoval     Lubbock  TX           17             
1 OA   37:06.2    5:59/M
2                  Zach Gonzales      Slaton  TEXAS         17        
1 M 16-19   39:04.8    6:18/M
3                  Jeremy PENA        Lubbock  TX           45        
1 M 45-49   41:55.2    6:46/M
4                  Codie Hair         Lubbock  TX           42        
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1 M 40-44   41:55.7    6:46/M
5                  Laura Pennington   Lubbock  TX           32         
1 OA-FEM   42:10.9    6:48/M
6                  Zach Manning       Shallowater  TX       39        
1 M 35-39   43:00.0    6:56/M
7                  Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX         55        
1 M 55-59   43:42.0    7:03/M
8                  Garrett Tongate    Shallowater  TX       20        
1 M 20-24   44:02.2    7:06/M
9                  Brett Peikert      Wolfforth  TX         52        
1 M 50-54   44:26.1    7:10/M
10                 David Mora         Lubbock  TX           42        
2 M 40-44   44:37.5    7:12/M
11                 Shane McDaniel     Levelland  TX         33        
1 M 30-34   45:34.6    7:21/M
12                 Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX           58        
2 M 55-59   46:27.0    7:30/M
13                 Victor Maldonado   Shallowater  TX       55        
3 M 55-59   46:35.9    7:31/M
14                 Reese Pena         Lubbock  TX           13        
1 F 13-15   46:43.3    7:32/M
15                 Ryan Smothers      Lubbock  TX           38        
2 M 35-39   47:01.9    7:35/M
16                 Charlie Casebolt   Lubock  TX            15        
1 M 13-15   47:05.6    7:36/M
17                 Caleb Doss         Lubbock  TX           14        
2 M 13-15   47:38.8    7:41/M
18                 Joseph Wilson      Lubbock  TX           64        
1 M 60-64   48:12.3    7:46/M
19                 Aaron Morris       Shallowater  TX       37        
3 M 35-39   48:20.2    7:48/M
20                 Kristin Foster     Shallowater  TX       38        
1 F 35-39   48:21.3    7:48/M
21                 Lenka Halamkova    Lubbock  TX           45        
1 F 45-49   48:23.4    7:48/M
22                 Crystal Shoaf      Lubbock  TX           36        
2 F 35-39   48:45.5    7:52/M
23                 Chris Berry        Lubbock  TX           39    
1 M 13-99 CLY   48:55.2    7:53/M
24                 Vicente Martinez   Lubbock  TX           41        
3 M 40-44   48:59.1    7:54/M
25                 William Brown      Lubbock  TX           28        
1 M 25-29   49:09.8    7:56/M
26                 Mark Porter        Lubbock  TX           48        
2 M 45-49   49:29.2    7:59/M
27                 David Reed         Lubbock  TX           48        
3 M 45-49   49:35.8    8:00/M
28                 Brian Rutledge     Lubbock  TX           35        
2 M 13-99   50:17.0    8:07/M
29                 Kathryn Panasci    Lubbock  TX           40        
1 F 40-44   50:40.4    8:10/M
30                 Priscilla Lopez    Levelland  TX         48        
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2 F 45-49   50:55.4    8:13/M
31                 Mary Mailler       Lubbock  TX           54        
1 F 50-54   51:14.8    8:16/M
32                 Tara Stevens       Lubbock  TX           49        
3 F 45-49   51:32.1    8:19/M
33                 Melissa Doss       Lubbock  TX           36        
3 F 35-39   51:32.5    8:19/M
34                 Jillian Winn       Lubbock  TX           15        
2 F 13-15   51:49.4    8:21/M
35                 Tommy Wood         Lubbock  TX           52        
2 M 50-54   51:54.8    8:22/M
36                 Leah Manning       Shallowater  TX       33        
1 F 30-34   52:10.0    8:25/M
37                 Felicia Cortez     Lubbock  TX           36        
4 F 35-39   52:13.2    8:25/M
38                 Elle Stevens       Lubbock  TX           15        
3 F 13-15   52:17.6    8:26/M
39                 Krista Wilks       Lubbock  TX           40        
2 F 40-44   52:19.6    8:26/M
40                 Tamara Duncan      Lubbock  TX           46        
4 F 45-49   53:26.6    8:37/M
41                 Ray Young          Seminole  TX          51        
3 M 50-54   53:42.3    8:40/M
42                 Ashli Buckley      Shallowater  TX       40        
3 F 40-44   54:04.2    8:43/M
43                 Jodi Roberts       Lubbock  TX           27        
1 F 25-29   54:08.9    8:44/M
44                 Kyle Van Zandt     Lubbock  TX           33        
2 M 30-34   54:36.5    8:48/M
45                 Sara Hunter        Hereford  TX          55        
1 F 55-59   54:41.9    8:49/M
46                 Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TX           38        
5 F 35-39   55:28.6    8:57/M
47                 David Walker       Lubbock  TX           39        
4 M 35-39   55:28.6    8:57/M
48                 Denisha Schmucker  Shallowafer  TX       43        
4 F 40-44   55:38.9    8:58/M
49                 Kristin Hill       Shallowater  TX       39        
6 F 35-39   55:39.0    8:59/M
50                 Jeff Fisher        Wolfforth  TX         44        
4 M 40-44   55:58.3    9:02/M
51                 Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TX           69        
1 M 65-69   56:13.0    9:04/M
52                 Vohnya Tongate     Shallowater  TX       55        
4 M 55-59   56:38.7    9:08/M
53                 Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TX           69        
2 M 65-69   57:04.6    9:12/M
54                 Amanda Barnett     Lubbock  TX           52        
2 F 50-54   57:10.7    9:13/M
55                 Cole Martin        Ransom Canyon  TX     29        
2 M 25-29   57:12.0    9:14/M
56                 Natalie Beckman    Lubbock  TX           27        
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2 F 25-29   57:43.1    9:19/M
57                 Chris Bath         Loveland  CO          42        
5 M 40-44   58:05.3    9:22/M
58                 Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TX           51        
3 F 50-54   58:05.9    9:22/M
59                 Aubrey Bridges     Lubbock  TX           66        
3 M 13-99   58:15.2    9:24/M
60                 Robert Bloodworth  Wolfforth  TX         55        
4 M 13-99   58:58.1    9:31/M
61                 Sam Hawthorne      Lubbock  TX           49        
4 M 45-49   59:41.6    9:38/M
62                 Savannah Bingham   Meadow  TX            25        
3 F 25-29   59:46.4    9:38/M
63                 Christie Hodge     Lubbock  TX           50        
4 F 50-54   59:52.4    9:39/M
64                 Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX           56        
2 F 55-59 1:00:29.8    9:45/M
65                 Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX           74        
1 F 70-74 1:00:46.0    9:48/M
66                 Kylie Holt         Shallowater  TX       34        
2 F 30-34 1:01:34.0    9:56/M
67                 Gina Zapata        Shallowater  TX       49        
5 F 45-49 1:03:20.3   10:13/M
68                 Debbie McMahan     Lubbock  TX           51        
5 F 50-54 1:03:37.0   10:16/M
69                 Rob Schmid         Lubbock  TX           49        
5 M 45-49 1:03:41.8   10:16/M
70                 Paul Anderson      Lubbock  TX           49        
5 M 13-99 1:04:57.2   10:29/M
71                 Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TX           31        
3 M 30-34 1:04:58.4   10:29/M
72                 Rudy Soto          Lubbock  TX           55        
6 M 13-99 1:05:51.6   10:37/M
73                 Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX           48        
6 M 45-49 1:06:24.3   10:43/M
74                 Shannon Bates      Lubbock  TX           37        
7 F 35-39 1:06:32.3   10:44/M
75                 Steve German       Lubbock  TX           63        
2 M 60-64 1:06:42.2   10:45/M
76                 Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TX           24        
1 F 20-24 1:07:33.8   10:54/M
77                 Kristin Baker      Lubbock  TX           35        
8 F 35-39 1:08:24.0   11:02/M
78                 Jaime Perez        Lubbock  TX           33        
4 M 30-34 1:08:24.0   11:02/M
79                 Librada Sissell    Lubbock  TX           56        
3 F 55-59 1:08:30.7   11:03/M
80                 Keitha Hill        Gail  TX              50        
6 F 50-54 1:08:44.2   11:05/M
81                 Darla Porter       Lubbock  TX           57        
1 F 13-99 1:08:44.4   11:05/M
82                 Katina Frierson    Denver  CO            47        
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6 F 45-49 1:08:54.3   11:07/M
83                 Sylvia Miller      Lubbock  TX           56        
4 F 55-59 1:10:13.8   11:20/M
84                 Cal Hoffman        Lubbock  TX           66        
3 M 65-69 1:13:15.7   11:49/M
85                 Paul Faulkner      Lubbock  TX           66        
4 M 65-69 1:13:16.0   11:49/M
86                 Mary Iyer          Lubbock  TX           49        
7 F 45-49 1:13:31.5   11:51/M
87                 Karen Barber       Lubbock  TX           40        
5 F 40-44 1:14:21.8   12:00/M
88                 Sheila Price       New Deal  TX          55        
2 F 13-99 1:15:07.8   12:07/M
89                 Susan Moore        Lubbock  TX           53        
7 F 50-54 1:15:44.0   12:13/M
90                 Dean Threadgill    Lubbock  TX           41        
7 M 13-99 1:18:56.6   12:44/M
91                 Kayla Osterberg    Lubbock  TX           22        
2 F 20-24 1:19:07.5   12:46/M
92                 Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TX           46        
8 F 45-49 1:19:20.2   12:48/M
93                 Cheryl Hall        Lubbock  TX           59        
3 F 13-99 1:21:50.9   13:12/M
94                 Liana Garza        Lubbock  TX           51                  
1:31:45.0   14:48/M
95                 Rod Markham        Lubbock  TX           73                  
1:38:14.0   15:51/M

*Time limit is 1:27:00
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